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Statement of Account

Page No.
1 i
( \(A/c Mo el aie
Alctitle -
DAMAITOLE-19, KATHMANDU, NEPAL e
>Brc:nc THAMEI <
A/cType: Cur : .
NABIL GENERAL SAVINGS NPR
Int. Rate :5_00
1 J \From B
DATE DESCRIPTION V[;-\k}JEE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
! 379,811.03 Cr
01-11-2022 01-11-2022 300,000.00 79,811.03 Cr
13-12-2022 13-12-2022 20,200.00 100,011.03 Cr
14-01-2023 to 114-01-2023 116.96 99,894.07 Cr
14-01-2023 14 114-01-2023 2,339.19 102,233.26 Cr
22-02-2023 22-02-2023 100,000.00 202,233.26 Cr
15-03-2023 15-03-2023 100,000.00 302,233.26 Cr
28-03-2023 28-03-2023 300.00 301,933.26 Cr
13-04-2023 0 13-04-2023 146.00 301,787.26 Cr
13-04-2023 13 13-04-2023 2,919.93 304,707.19 Cr
20-04-2023 20-04-2023 100,000.00 404,707.19 Cr
25-04-2023 25-04-2023 100,000.00 504,707.19 Cr
18-05-2023 18-05-2023 100,000.00 604,707.19 Cr
| i
12-07-2023 | 12-07-2023 100,000.00 504,707.19 Cr
|
16-07-2023 | o [16-07-2023 379.05 504,328.14 Cr
16-07-2023 6 16-07-2023 7,581.08 511,909.22 Cr
18~O?~2023. ( 18-07-2023 50,000.00 561,909.22 Cr
24-07-2023 ¢ 24-07-2023 50,000.00 611,909.22 Cr
01-08-2023 1| D1-08-2023 200,000.00 811,909.22 Cr
I F
23-08-2023 | 23-08-2023 100,000.00 911,909.22 Cr
! ¥
05-10-2023 ( )5-10-2023 100,000.00 1,011,909.22 Cr
07-10-2023 | )7-10-2023 200.00 1,012,109.22 Cr
/
07-10-2023 | 07-10-2023 200.00 1,012,309.22 Cr
/
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Debit Entries Opening Balance
Credit Enfries ! Closing Balance o
Print Date/Time : 1 0 Available Balance :
18/10/20z v
L

_

This is a computer generated statement. Hence, it does not bear a seal or signature. Please verify the contents of this statement and nofify us in writing of
exception or objection, if any, within fifteen days. Otherwise it is understood and agreed that it is correct and final.
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